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Welcome aboard...

&

quick bus links

your direct, quality connections along the east
coast, and then fast between Great Yarmouth and

Norwich.
up to every 15 mins >< ‘ ><
Great
Norwich Acle Yarmouth
v non-stop along A47 non-stop along A47
Gorleston
Brasenose Ave
James Paget Hosp
Belton: AL
Hopton
Norwich to .
Gt Yarmouth Pleasurewood Hills
injust 40 mins Lowestoft

Operating up to every 15 minutes during the day from
Monday to Saturday, our routes offer regular, fast and
direct links between the east coast and
the city, calling at some key

destinations along the way.
From seaside resorts

to shopping centres,
towns to theme parks
or holiday camps to
hospitals, our buses
# are ideal whether
! you're travelling for
work, life or just for
leisure.




And we stay out late, evenon a
school night! Our evening buses
are idea for the journey home
after a great night out on the
town.

Our fleet of dedicated blue
double-deck buses have

got luxurious leather seats,
and free wifi so you can sit
back, relax and stay connected. And
there’s plenty of space for buggies, a
wheelchair and your shopping too.

In this booklet you'll find easy-to-read
maps showing where to get on and

off in Norwich, Great Yarmouth and /
the other towns that we serve
on the way, as well as easy-to- ? %
understand
timetables.

And with our range of great

& value fares, travelling with us
really is the best way to get

, between the east coast

make a day of it

unlimited travel, all day in your chosen zone

YarLow zone

all along the coast, and on buses
to & from Norwich Bus Station

Norwich zone

- La) 360 (-8
adult S ngposup*

o ! from Acle and all city buses



make cashless cost less

when you buy your ticket on our free First mTickets app
some tickets are cheaper there too! Or, if you'd prefer,
you can pay the driver with contactless” or even cash

travel regularly?
get the biggest savings with our mTickets app

{
-
=
YarLow zone

go anywhere on the coast or up to Norwich Bus Station

Week 10-trip Month
Adult £21 |(£20| £21 |£20| £74 |£70

Y
Pereod | £15%| £14 | £15%| £14 | £54 (£49

mTicket mTicket mTicket

for cheaper weekly,
10-trip & monthly travel

Make the switch.

7 Available on th GETITON

. App Storé P> Google play

age 5to 19?

save with a discounted young person fare

or if you're at school, college or 6th form
in the area, go online to find out about
our Student Saver tickets

no cash? no problem!
pay with contactless))

#contactless
ue June

d
onallour buses 201

P

A8 .
ﬂ travel together I B
= and save with a HighS ticket
: unlimited travel, all day, for up to 5 people*

8 o £10 &

E‘I Explorer *rnax two adults

all YarLow & Norwich zones age 20+

B why wait until it’s late..

concession pass holders travel at young
person single fares from 0830 to 0930 on
) weekdays




travelling in the Norwich zone

Between Acle and Norwich, X1 & X11 are part of our Norwich
Zone - ideal for easy connections onto any of our frequent
colour-coded Network Norwich bus routes, that can take you
all across the city and beyond...
firstgroup.com/networknorwich

Fakenham O OThorpe QHorsford Spixworth
Marriott < () Wroxham
Taverham
DraytonQ.
Queen’s Hills O Hellesdon

Dereham Costessey {J Sprowston

O ONO
New  Easton O Heartsease
Scarning Dussindale Acle

=)
£ ~Blofield
Brundall “OLingwood

Beccles

(O Attleborough

Long Stratton O Worlingha
Day Week 10-trip Month
Adult £48° f63
Young 60
Person £3¢ r44
mTicket
all these tickets are valid across the Norwich Zone
L J

want to be an Explorer?

. . enjoy
% a great day out
by bus with an
Explorer ticket

travel all day on
all our buses, all
along the coast and
anywhere in the whole
Norwich Zone

E75° adult

E55° young person

F13 58




Norwich
Recently voted one of the top 10 shopping destinations in the UK, this
bustling modern city combines a huge array of shops and restaurants,
with a wealth of historical landmarks. The cathedral, castle keep and
colourful market are complimented by the modern architecture of The
Forum, and the narrow pedestrianised streets of The Lanes with their
trendy coffee shops
Coes?® and fashionable
0 / boutiques.

) Q S Norwich
N & % Cathedral
Playhouse O <
lk) m %J %
Sty % St Andrews

St Beneg. - Hall

~ { se
ts'st St Andrews St The Clo
Pottergate Bridewell
Maddermarket Museum
Theatre

pue|qUIOL

2
St Giles Street Travel . @
Centre C < castle

Museum

Stp, Cil Q

(& % k=4
ey o) Sy Hall Market *g Castle

(O]

Ortp The  StPeter >
Chapelfield e Mancmfg Castle ? Norwich
Carclens Theatre The, Vo S Mall / Railway

Royal e S Statign
y v
Chapelfield /&~
Shopping Centre .
@ Norwich
Bus Station

more info
www.visithorwich.co.uk




summary of buses to Norwich Bus Station

from Great Yarmouth Market Gates

Acle Kings Head 16 mins a?ffox-k
Norwich Bus Station 38 mins J%uf;iay times
Monday - Friday Saturday Sunday
0602 | then 0635 | then 0715
0632 |10 0705 |10 0815
0700¢| 25 0735 |25 0905
40 0755¢| 40 0935
0720 |55e 0815 |55 then
mins 0835 |mins 05
0735 | past 0855 e | past 35
0745 each 0910 |each mins
0755 |hour 0925 |hour past
0815 until 0940 until each
0835 |1555 0955¢| 1555 hour
08551610 1010 |1610 unti
0915 1625 1025 1625 1635
0935 | 1640 1040 | 1640 1735
0955|1655 1055|1655 1835
1010 1710 1710e 1935
1025 1725 1725 2035
1040 1755 1755 2135
1055|1825 1825 2235
1935 1935
2035 2035
2135 2135
2235 2235 (] school days only
buses for Norwich also depart
from Gorleston High Street around 21 mins earlier
from Acle Kings Head around 16 mins later

® these journeys connect with Green Line buses at Acle*  “connections not

G
GREEN LINE IS5 ’}t—’ ® w <°A,,
& Ry %, Qg
I5 0% oo '0/6/ 0/3
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O@ %s % 2 (A
7%, & "o'@ %// (4 G@/
® Y Y. 4§
Y, »
R
%
_ * YarLow oc
to plan your return journey ick id
check out our Green Line tickets are valid on
timetable - available at Green Line buses from

www.network-norwich.co.uk the city centre to Acle



Visit Norfolk’s premier resort for sandy beaches, fish & chips, arcades
and a buzzing town centre with it's regular market. Thrill seekers will
love the Pleasure Beach with its wooden rollercoaster built in 1932. Or

why not visit Pirates Cove Adventure Golf, the Merrivale Model Village
or the Hippodrome Circus,

complete with

T New
its water e
spectacular

Kitchener Rg Sandown Rd

Old
Cemetery

Great
YYarmouth
Minster

Nelson Rd North
Wellesley Rd

"/'Ory Sainsbury’s g
/° w
5 S Hollywood
G,/) - Nicholas Rd Euston Rd 2

¥ Mark
Poll_ce Plac § Britannia
Station Q! Pier
Market Gates
Shopping

The Troll
Ibion RA Anchor
ottt A Gardens

e Joyland
> Rred
o)

£ Cr'owr\ Rd Pirates Cove
2 St George’s Adventure
Park

Golf
Marine
Leisure
Centre

Trafalgar Rd
St George’s
Theatre

Marine Parade

Atlantis

York Rd
St peter’s Rd

Hippodrome
Circus

[e23us) Py uos|eN

more info
www.great-yarmouth.co.uk



summary of buses to Great Yarmouth

from Norwich Bus Station

Acle Kings Head 23 mins approx
Gt Yarmouth Market Gates 40 mins ~ off-peak:
Gorleston High Street 57 mins  Joumeytimes
Monday - Friday Saturday Sunday
0650 |then [1710 0720 | then 0805
0720 |00 |1725 0750 |00 0935
0750 | 15 1740 0820 |15 1005
0820 |30 1755 0845 | 30 1035
0845 |45 1810 0915 |45 then
0900 mins |1825 0930 |mins 05
0915 |past |1855 0945 | past 35
0930 each |1925 1000 |each mins
0945 |hour | 2025 1015 |hour past
1000 [until | 5150 1030 |unt each
1015 | 1545 | 2220 1045 1730 hour
1030 | 1555 | 2320 1745 unti
1045 1610 1805 1705
1625 1825 1735
1640 1855 1820
1655 1925 1920
2025 2020
2120 2120
2220 2220
buses also depart 2320 2320
from Acle Kings Head
around 23 mins later

-

 Gor't WOITY

be APPY

Buy your ticket before you travel.

with the FREE
First mTicket App ‘% -

Check times, plan journeys &
see when the next bus will arrive
with real time info..

available FREE on the
First Bus App

#Z  Available on the GET IT ON
« App Store | P> Google play

i
N

\
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quick bus links

X1/ XTl

Business Vauxhall
Park Travelodge Holiday
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unlimited travel
up to 5 people’ /1
all day

Norwich Zone

8
£1
13 oo

*max two adults

YarLow Zone
allc

oast and to Norwich Bus Stn

All fares, routes, frequencies & tickets in this leaflet are correct as at 27/05/18. We reserve the
right to modify these during the life of this timetable. Please check our website
(firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk) for up to date information.

Sty \n
Sston g, ” mmLoﬂQ

Pleasurewood
- Hills
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@
§ o
Belt g o
e on §  Fobumw § Gunton
E N
) Ormiston Sparrows
2 Denes Nest Gdns
% Academy /
5
Buses stop at all marked bus = Lowestoft
Oult
stops between Lowestoft or o g ©on
Belton and Great Yarmouth e P
and then run fast to Norwich, VictoraRoad o
stopping at timetalble points only. Bt
Kirkley

When you want to get on, please
just signal clearly to the driver.



1 11 Norwichbusstation | Acle | Great Yarmouth | Gorleston | Lowestoft or Belton
Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays)

X1 Xn X1 xXn X1 Xn X1 Xm X1 Xn X1 X X1 X1
Norwich Bus Station 0650 0720 0750 0820 = 15 30 1545 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655
Bracondale for County Hall ® 0654 0724 0754 0824 _8 19 34 1549 1602 1617 1632 1647 1702
Acle Kings Head o711 0743 0813 0843 o 38 53 1608 1622 1637 1652 1707 1722
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 0726 0810 0840 0910 § 55 10 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1740
Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep 0730 0815 0815 0845 0845 0915 1§_ 00 15 1630 1645 1700 1715 1730 1745
Gorleston High Street Feathers 0740 0827 0827 0857 0857 0927 9 12 27 1642 1657 1712 1727 1742 1757
Gorleston Magdalen Square « 0744 W 0831 ¥ 0901 W 5 16 V 1646 VWV 1716 WV 1746 ¥V
Gorleston Middleton Road V¥V 0830 ¥ 0900 V¥V 0930 E v 3 v 1700 ¥ 1730 V¥ 1800
James Paget Hospital 0752 0834 0839 0904 0909 0934 g 24 34 1654 1704 1724 1734 1754 1804
Belton Waveney Drive V0843 W 0913 W 0943 ES] v 43 v 1713 W 1743 W 1813
Belton Bracon Road VvV 0847 WV 0917 WV 0947 ® v 47 v 1717 V1747 V1817
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Sheltere 0757 0844 0914 é 29 1659 1729 1759
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills 0803 0850 0920 ) 35 1705 1735 1805
Lowestoft Bus Station 0812 0859 0929 44 1714 1744 1814
* Times at these stops are estimated
Between Norwich Bus Station and Great Yarmouth, Market Gates All fares, routes, frequencies & tickets in this leaflet are correct as at 27/05/18. We reserve the
buses stop at the points shown above only. right to modify these during the life of this timetable. Please check our website

Beyond Great Yarmouth buses serve all stops. (firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk) for up to date information.




X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X111 X1 xim xi1 xin x| x1)

Norwich Bus Station 1710 1725 1740 1755 1810 |1825| 1855 [1925 2025 2120 2220|2320
Bracondale for County Hall ® 1717 1732 1747 1802 1814 (1829 1859 (1929 2029 2124 2224|2324
Acle Kings Head 1737 1752 1807 1822 1833 |1845| 1915 [1945 2045 2140 2240|2340
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 1755 1810 1825 1840 1850 |1900| 1930 [2000 2100 2155 2255||0005
Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep 1800 1815 1830 1845 1855 |1905 2005 2105 2200 2300|0005
Gorleston High Street Feathers 1812 1827 1840 1855 1905 |1915 2015 2115 2210 2300|0015
Gorleston Magdalen Square « 1816 W 1844 1859 W v v v v Vv []0018
Gorleston Middleton Road Vv 1830 WV Vv 1908 | V¥V v v v v v
James Paget Hospital 1824 1834 1852 1907 1912 1923 2023 2123 2218 2318|0025
this journey runs from Acle to
Belton Waveney Drive Vv 1843 WV v v v v v v v gr\vfi?‘mustg‘g: Caister-on-Sea
Belton Bracon Road v 1847 VW v o191 v v v v v
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter« 1829 1857 1912 1928 2028 2128 2223 2323 servesHopton White Hart
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills 1835 1903 1918 1941 2041 2141 2236 2336
Lowestoft Bus Station 1844 1912 1927 1950 2050 2150 2245 2345

these journeys operate as —J
service 1 from Great Yarmouth
to Lowestoft

L ake journeys faster

buy your ticket before you travel
with our FREE mTicket app




1 11 Norwichbusstation | Acle | Great Yarmouth | Gorleston | Lowestoft or Belton
Saturdays

X1 Xn X1 xXn X1 Xn X1 Xn X1 xn X1 xn Xn X1
Norwich Bus Station 0720 0750 0820 0845 0915 0930 = 30 1745
Bracondale for County Hall ® 0724 0754 0824 0849 0919 0934 _g 34 1749
Acle Kings Head 0742 0812 0842 0908 0938 0953 .§ 53 1808
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 0757 0827 0857 0925 0955 1010 2 10 1825
Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0845 0900 0915 0930 0945 1000 1015 g_ 15 1830
Gorleston High Street Feathers 0740 0757 0812 0827 0842 0857 0912 0927 0942 0957 1012 1027 ] 27 1840
Gorleston Magdalen Square 0744 WV 0816 W 0846 WV 0916 W 0946 ¥V 1016 WV 5 v 1844
Gorleston Middleton Road Vv 0800 ¥ 0830 ¥ 0900 V¥ 0930 ¥ 1000 V¥ 1030 g 30 v
James Paget Hospital 0752 0804 0824 0834 0854 0904 0924 0934 0954 1004 1024 1034 9 34 1852
Belton Waveney Drive v 0813 W 0843 W 0913 W 0943 W 1013 W 1043 g 43 v
Belton Bracon Road Vv 0817 W 0847 WV 0917 WV 0947 ¥V 1017 ¥V 1047 ® 47 v
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter« 0757 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 é 1857
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills 0803 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 = 1903
Lowestoft Bus Station 0812 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1912
* Times at these stops are estimated
Between Norwich Bus Station and Great Yarmouth, Market Gates All fares, routes, frequencies & tickets in this leaflet are correct as at 27/05/18. We reserve the
buses stop at the points shown above only. right to modify these during the life of this timetable. Please check our website

Beyond Great Yarmouth buses serve all stops. (firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk) for up to date information.




Norwich Bus Station

Bracondale for County Hall ®
Acle Kings Head

Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr

Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep
Gorleston High Street Feathers
Gorleston Magdalen Square
Gorleston Middleton Road
James Paget Hospital

Belton Waveney Drive

Belton Bracon Road

Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter ¢
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills
Lowestoft Bus Station

X1
1805
1809
1828
1845

1850
1900
1904

1912

1917
1923
1932

X1

1855
1905

1908
1912

1921

1928
1941
1950

X1
1855
1859
1915
1930

these journeys operate as —J
service 1 from Great Yarmouth
to Lowestoft

X11
1925
1929
1945
2000

2005
2015

2028
2041

2050

X11
2025
2029
2045
2100

2105
2115

2128
2141
2150

X11
2120
2124
2140
2155

2200
2210

X111
2220
2224
2240
2255

2300
2300

this journey runs from Acle to
Gt Yarmouth via Caister-on-Sea
serving all stops

serves Hopton White Hart

pass holders pay
young person fare
weekdays 0830 to 0930




1 11 Norwichbusstation | Acle | Great Yarmouth | Gorleston | Lowestoft or Belton
Sundays and public holidays

X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 . X1 X1 X1 X111 X11 X1 X1 X X1
Norwich Bus Station 0805 0935 1005 1035 3 05 1705 1735 [1820 1920 2020 2120 2220 2320
Bracondale for County Hall ® 0809 0939 1009 1039 _-g 09 1709 1739 (1824 1924 2024 2124 2224| 2324
Acle Kings Head 0828 0958 1028 1058 | 17 28 1728 1758 [1840 1940 2040 2140 2240 2340
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 0845 1015 1045 1115 E 45 1745 1815 (1855 1955 2055 2155 2255| 2355
Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep 0850 0925 0950 1025 1050 1125 8- 50 1750 1825 [1900 2000 2100 2200 2300 2355
Gorleston High Street Feathers 0900 0935 1000 1035 1100 1135 § 00 1800 1835 (1910 2010 2110 2210 2310| 0005
Gorleston Magdalen Square « 0904 ¥ 1004 ¥V 1104 V E 04 1804 WV v v v v Vv | 0008
Gorleston Middleton Road ¥ 0939 V¥ 1039 V¥ 139 = ¥V 39 Vv 1839 | V¥V v v v v v
James Paget Hospital 0907 0946 1007 1046 1107 1146 g o7 1807 1846 (1918 2018 2118 2218 2318| 0015
Belton Bracon Road 0916 ¥ 1016 ¥ 1116 V¥ % 16 WV 1816 WV v v v v v
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter 0951 1051 1151 = 51 1851 11923 2023 2123 2223 2323 | serves Hopton White Hart
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills © 0957 1057 1157 g 57 1857 |1936 2036 2136 2236 2336
Lowestoft Bus Station 1006 1106 1206 06 1906 (1945 2045 2145 2245 2345

these journeys operate as
service 1 from Great Yarmouth
to Lowestoft

o Times at these stops are estimated
Between Norwich Bus Station and Great Yarmouth, Market Gates All fares, routes, frequencies & tickets in this leaflet are correct as at 27/05/18. We reserve the
buses stop at the points shown above only. right to modify these during the life of this timetable. Please check our website

Beyond Great Yarmouth buses serve all stops. (firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk) for up to date information.




1 11 Lowestoft or Belton | Gorleston | Great Yarmouth | Acle | Norwich bus station

Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays)
X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 xn X1 xmn

Lowestoft Bus Station 0545 0645 0705 0740 0820 0900 0930
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills 0553 0653 0713 0749 0829 0909 0939
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter « 0559 0659 0719 0755 0835 0915 0945

Belton Bracon Road v Vv 0705 ¥ 0730 ¥ 0810 ¥ 080 V¥ 0925 WV 0955
Belton Waveney Drive v ¥ 0710 W 0735 W 0815 W 085 W 0930 ¥ 1000
James Paget Hospital 0536 0606 0631 [0641| 0651 [0701| 0706 0720 0726 0747 0802 0827 0842 0907 0922 0942 0952 1012
Gorleston Middleton Road v v v v v v Vv 0723 ¥ 0750 ¥ 0830 V¥V 0910 V¥ 0945 V¥ 1015
Gorleston Magdalen Square © 0541 0611 0637 (0647 0657 [0707| 0712 W 0732 W 0808 W 0848 W 0928 W 0958 WV
Gorleston High Street Boots 0546 0616 0642 [0652| 0702 [0712| 0717 0727 0737 0754 0814 0834 0854 0914 0934 0949 1004 1019

Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 0558 0628 0654 |0704| 0714 [0724| 0729 0739 0749 0809 0829 0849 0909 0929 0949 1004 1019 1034

Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep = 0602 0632 0700 |0710| 0720 [0730| 0735 0745 0755 0815 0835 0855 0915 0935 0955 1010 1025 1040

Acle Kings Head 0618 0648 0717 [0727| 0737 [0747| 0752 0802 0812 0832 0851 0911 0931 0951 1011 1026 1041 1056
Bracondale for County Hall ® 0635 0705 0733 [0748| 0758 [0808| 0818 0828 0838 0853 0908 0928 0948 1008 1028 1043 1058 1113
Norwich Bus Station 0640 0710 0741 (0756) 0806 (0816) 0826 0836 0846 0901 0913 0933 0953 1013 1033 1048 1103 1118
Cs«:hoo:daysj
only

click tap o follow
to fin@out nioreas, [ @rirstvarLow
i" firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk



1 11 Lowestoft or Belton | Gorleston | Great Yarmouth | Acle | Norwich bus station
Mondays to Fridays (except public holidays)

Xn xi X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 Xn X1 Xn X1 Xn X1
Lowestoft Bus Station = 30 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills _g 39 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter « < 45 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745
Belton Bracon Road § 25 Vv V¥V 1455 ¥ 1525 ¥ 1555 ¥ 1625 ¥ 1655 V¥ 1725 VWV
Belton Waveney Drive E 30 W ¥ 1500 W 1530 ¥ 1600 W 1630 W 1700 W 1730 WV
James Paget Hospital 9 42 52 12 1452 1512 1522 1542 1552 1612 1622 1642 1652 1712 1722 1742 1752
Gorleston Middleton Road 5 45 VvV 15 Vv 1515 W 1545 W 1615 W 1645 WV 1715 WV 1745 V
Gorleston Magdalen Square « E v 58 ¥ 1458 W 1528 W 1558 W 1628 W 1658 W 1728 W 1758
Gorleston High Street Boots 49 04 19 1504 1519 1534 1549 1604 1619 1634 1649 1704 1719 1734 1749 1804
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr g o4 19 34 1519 1534 1549 1604 1619 1634 1649 1704 1719 1734 1749 1804 1819

e

Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep ® 10 25 40 1525 1540 1555 1610 1625 1640 1655 1710 1725 1755 1825
Acle Kings Head E} 26 41 56 1541 1556 1611 1626 1641 1656 1711 1726 1741 1811 1841
Bracondale for County Hall ® = 43 58 13 1606 1621 1636 1651 1706 1721 1736 1751 1758 1828 1858
Norwich Bus Station 48 03 18 1611 1626 1641 1656 1711 1726 1741 1756 1803 1833 1903
* Times at these stops are estimated
From Lowestoft or Belton to Great Yarmouth, Market Gates All fares, routes, frequencies & tickets in this leaflet are correct as at 27/05/18. We reserve the
buses serve all stops. Beyond Great Yarmouth buses stop right to modify these during the life of this timetable. Please check our website

at the points shown above only. (firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk) for up to date information.




X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 1X1T  1X1T  1X1

Lowestoft Bus Station 1800 1840 1940 2040 2140

Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills 1809 1850 1950 2050 2150

Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter » 1815 1903 2003 2103 2203

Belton Bracon Road 1755 W 1825 1855 | ¥ v v v

Belton Waveney Drive 1758 W 1828 1858 | ¥ v v v

James Paget Hospital 1812 1822 1842 1912 (1909 2009 2109 2209

Gorleston Middleton Road 1815 W 1845 1915 | V¥ v v v

Gorleston Magdalen Square Vv 1828 W v v v v v

Gorleston High Street Boots 1819 1834 1849 1919 |1918 2018 2118 2218

Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 1831 1846 1901 1931 |[1930 2030 2130 2230

Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep 1935 2035 2135 2235 get big discounts
Acle Kings Head 1950 2050 2150 2250 H H

Bracondale for County Hall « 2005 2105 2205 2305 : . onun | Im |ted bUS
Norwich Bus Station 2010 2110 2210 2310 travel

these journeys operate as
service 1 from Lowestoft
to Great Yarmouth

= =) for school college
N or 6% form

use weekends, evenings
and halfterms oo

geti mTicket




1M

Saturdays

Lowestoft or Belton

Gorleston

Great Yarmouth

Acle | Norwich bus station

X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 Xm X1 Xn
Lowestoft Bus Station 0550 0645 0705 0740 0800 0830 ) 30 1600
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills 0558 0653 0713 0749 0809 0839 _g 39 1609
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter « 0604 0659 0719 0755 0815 0845 < 45 1615
Belton Bracon Road v v 0705 v 0730 v v 0825 v 0855 § 25 v 55 v 1625
Belton Waveney Drive v v 0710 v 0735 v v 0830 v 0900 1§'- 30 v 00 v 1630
James Paget Hospital 0611 0636 0706 0720 0726 0747 0802 0822 0842 0852 0912 4l 42 52 12 1622 1642
Gorleston Middleton Road v v Vv 0723 ¥V 0750 V V0845 V0915 | & 45 VYV 15 Vv 1645
Gorleston Magdalen Square « 0616 0642 0712 W 0732 W 0808 0828 ¥ 088 WV E v 58 ¥ 1628 WV
Gorleston High Street Boots 0621 0647 0717 0727 0737 0754 0814 0834 0849 0904 0919 49 07} 19 1634 1649
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 0633 0659 0729 0739 0749 0809 0829 0849 0904 0919 0934 _g o4 19 34 1649 1704

e

Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep = 0635 0705 0735 0755 0815 0835 0855 0910 0925 0940 | i 10 25 40 1655 1710
Acle Kings Head 0651 0721 0751 0811 0831 0851 0911 0926 0941 0956 E} 26 41 56 1711 1726
Bracondale for County Hall » 0708 0738 0808 0828 0848 0908 0928 0943 0958 1013 | & 43 58 13 1728 1743
Norwich Bus Station 0713 0743 0813 0833 0853 0913 0933 0948 1003 1018 48 03 18 1733 1748

* Times at these stops are estimated

From Lowestoft or Belton to Great Yarmouth, Market Gates
buses serve all stops. Beyond Great Yarmouth buses stop
at the points shown above only.

All fares, routes, frequencies & tickets in this leaflet are correct as at 27/05/18. We reserve the
right to modify these during the life of this timetable. Please check our website
(firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk) for up to date information.




Lowestoft Bus Station

Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter «
Belton Bracon Road

Belton Waveney Drive

James Paget Hospital

Gorleston Middleton Road
Gorleston Magdalen Square
Gorleston High Street Boots
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr

Great Yarmouth Market Gates dep
Acle Kings Head

Bracondale for County Hall ®
Norwich Bus Station

speedy boarding! pay with contactless))

X1
1630
1639
1645

1652

1658
1704
1719

1725
1741
1758
1803

X1

1655
1700

1712
1715

1719
1734

X1
1700
1709
1715

1722

1728
1734
1749

1755
1811
1828
1833

X1

1725
1730

1742
1745

1749
1804

X1
1730
1739
1745

1752

1758
1804
1819

1825
1841
1858
1903

X1

1755
1800

1812
1815

1819
1831

X1
1800
1809
1815

1822

1828
1834
1846

XM

1825
1830

1842
1845

1849
1901

*contactless due June 2018

XM

1855
1900

1912
1915

1919
1931

1X1
1840
1850
1903

1918
1930

1935
1950
2005
2010

1X1

1940
1950
2003

2018
2030

2035
2050
2105
2110

1X1

2040
2050
2103

2118
2130

2135
2150
2205
2210

1X1

2140
2150
2203

2218
2230

2235
2250
2305
2310

these journeys operate as
service 1 from Lowestoft

to Great Yarmouth

) axy (A O



1 11 Lowestoft or Belton | Gorleston | Great Yarmouth | Acle | Norwich bus station
Sundays and public holidays

X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 X1 Xn X111 X111 X111 X111
Lowestoft Bus Station 0840 5 1740 1840 1940 2040 2140
Gunton Tesco/Pleasurewood Hills 0849 _g 1749 1850 1950 2050 2150
Hopton Lowestoft Rd Bus Shelter « 0855 < 1755 1903 2003 2103 2203
Belton Bracon Road v 0922 § v 1822 | V v v v
Belton Waveney Drive v 0927 1@'. VvV 1827 | V¥ v v v
James Paget Hospital 0647 0747 0902 0937 b 1802 1837 |1909 2009 2109 2209
Gorleston Middleton Road v v Vv 0939 5 Vv 1839 | V¥V v v v
Gorleston Magdalen Square « 0653 0753 0908 WV E 1808 W v v v v
Gorleston High Street Boots 0658 0758 0913 0943 1813 1843 |1918 2018 2118 2218
Great Yarmouth Market Gates arr 0710 0810 0925 0955 _g 1825 1855 |1930 2030 2130 2230

e

Great Yarmouth Market Gatesdep 0715 0815 0905 0935 1005 ® 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235
Acle Kings Head 0731 0831 0921 0951 1021 E} 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Bracondale for County Hall ® 0748 0848 0938 1008 1038 = 1905 2005 2105 2205 2305
Norwich Bus Station 0753 0853 0943 1013 1043 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310

these journeys operate as
service 1 from Lowestoft
to Great Yarmouth

From Lowestoft or Belton to Great Yarmouth, Market Gates
buses serve all stops. Beyond Great Yarmouth buses stop
at the points shown above only.

o Times at these stops are estimated



Lowestoft

Boasting two sandy beaches, Lowestoft is loved by swimmers,

sunbathers and sandcastle builders alike. A walk along the promenade
with an ice cream or cup of tea at one of the many cafes is a must. The
town also boasts some great
shopping opportunities
and a modern leisure
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quick bus links

#orm First € EasternCounties

for more information

www firstgroup.com/norfolk-suffolk

@FirstYarLow

First Bus Travel App
for timetables, routes & real-time info

Norwich Travel Centre
on Castle Meadow
Monday - Friday 0900-1730  Saturday 0900-1630

Traveline
www.traveline.info
0871200 22 33

or to get in touch

Customer Services 0345 602 0121
Monday - Saturday O700-1900 Sunday 0900-1700

firstsouthuk@firstgroup.com

First Customer Services
Davey House, 7B Castle Meadow,
Norwich NR1 3DE

Lost Property
0345 602 0121

how was your journey?

take two minutes to tell us
at tellfirstbus.com



